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Sustainable cocoa suppliers in Ghana

2023
No___| FarmerGroup _______llocation

1 AGONA. ASHANTI

2 ANHWIASO WESTERN

2 ANHWIASO WESTERN NORTH

3 ASAMANKESE EASTERN REGION

4 BEKWAI NEW ASHANTI

5 BOGOSO. WESTERN

6 BOURBON CENTRAL REGION

7 CCA ANYINAM
7 CCA ANYINAM
8 CCA ASAWINSO
9 CCA ASSIN FOSU
10 CCA ATOBIASE
11 CCA ELLOUKROM
12 CCA JUASO
12 CCA JUASO
13 CCA KONONGO
14 CCA TWIFO PRASO
15 CCCA TWIFO PRASO
16 DEBISO
17 DIASO.
17 DIASO.
18 EFFIDUASE
18 EFFIDUASE
19 ELUBO.
20 ENCHI.
21 FAMILY LIFE
22 GOASO
23 JACOBU
24 JASIKAN
25 KASAPIN
26 LOTTE
27 MCAA
28 MEUI

ASHANTI

EASTERN REGION
WESTERN NORTH
CENTRAL REGION
CENTRAL REGION
WESTERN NORTH
ASHANTI

EASTERN REGION
ASHANTI
CENTRAL REGION
CENTRAL REGION
WESTERN NORTH
CENTRAL REGION
WESTERN
ASHANTI
WESTERN NORTH
WESTERN
WESTERN
CENTRAL REGION
BRONG AHAFO
ASHANTI

EASTERN REGION
BRONG AHAFO
CENTRAL REGION
CENTRAL REGION
CENTRAL REGION



29 MIM

30 NEW EDUBIASE.
30 NEW EDUBIASE.
31 NKAWKAW

32 NSAWORA

33 NYINAHIN.

34 ODA.

35 OFFINSO

36 SAMREBOI

37 SANKORE

38 SEFWI WIAWSO A
39 SEFWI WIAWSO B
40 TARKWA

41 TECHIMAN

42 TEPA.
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BRONG AHAFO
ASHANTI
EASTERN REGION
EASTERN REGION
WESTERN NORTH
ASHANTI
EASTERN REGION
ASHANTI
WESTERN
BRONG AHAFO
WESTERN NORTH
WESTERN NORTH
WESTERN
BRONG AHAFO
ASHANTI
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ACHIASE.

AGONA AMENFI
AGONA.
AKONTOMBRA
ANHWIASO
ANTOAKROM NEW
ASAMANKESE
ASANKRAGWA
ASSIN FOSU DUMMY
ASUMURA

AWASO

AYINASE.
AYINASE.
B/ASIKUMA
B/ASIKUMA B

EASTERN REGION
WESTERN
ASHANTI
WESTERN NORTH
WESTERN NORTH
ASHANTI

EASTERN REGION
WESTERN
CENTRAL REGION
BRONG AHAFO
WESTERN NORTH
Bono

WESTERN
CENTRAL REGION
CENTRAL REGION



15
16
17
18
19
20
2]
2]
2]
22
23
23
24
24
24
25
25
26
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
32
33
34
34
35
35
36
37
38
39
39
40
41
42
42
43
44

BEKWAI NEW
BODI

BOGOSO.

BONSU NKWANTA
BOURBON

BREKU

CCA ANYINAM
CCA ANYINAM
CCA ANYINAM
CCA ASAWINSO
CCA ASSIN FOSU
CCA ASSIN FOSU
CCA ATOBIASE
CCA ATOBIASE
CCA ATOBIASE
CCA ELLOUKROM
CCA ELLOUKROM
CCA JUASO

CCA JUASO

CCA KONONGO
CCA TWIFO PRASO

CCCA TWIFO PRASO

DADIESO.
DEBISO
DIASO.
DIASO.
DIASO.
EFFIDUASE
ELUBO.
ELUBO.
ENCHI.
ENCHI.
ESSAM
FAMILY LIFE
FUJI OIL
GOASO
GOASO
HUNI VALLEY
JACOBU
JASIKAN
JASIKAN
JUABOSO.
KADE.

ASHANTI
WESTERN NORTH
WESTERN
WESTERN NORTH
CENTRAL REGION
CENTRAL REGION
ASHANTI
CENTRAL REGION
EASTERN REGION
WESTERN NORTH
ASHANTI
CENTRAL REGION
CENTRAL REGION
EASTERN REGION
WESTERN

BRONG AHAFO
WESTERN NORTH
ASHANTI

EASTERN REGION
ASHANTI
CENTRAL REGION
CENTRAL REGION
WESTERN NORTH
WESTERN NORTH
ASHANTI
CENTRAL REGION
WESTERN
ASHANTI
WESTERN
WESTERN NORTH
WESTERN
WESTERN NORTH
WESTERN NORTH
CENTRAL REGION
WESTERN
ASHANTI

BRONG AHAFO
WESTERN
ASHANTI

EASTERN REGION
WESTERN
WESTERN NORTH
EASTERN REGION



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
53
53
54
55
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
65
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
71
72

KASAPIN

LOTTE

MANSO AMENFI
MCAA

MEIJI

MIM

NEW EDUBIASE
NEW EDUBIASE.
NEW EDUBIASE.
NKAWKAW
NKAWKAW
NSAWORA
NYINAHIN.
NYINAHIN.
OBUASI

OBUASI NEW
ODA.

OFFINSO
PRESTEA
RESTORE OFF-FARM
SAMREBOI
SANKORE

SEFWI WIAWSO A
SEFWI WIAWSO A
SEFWI WIAWSO B
SEFWI WIAWSO B
SUHUM

SUNYANI
SWEDRU
TARKWA
TECHIMAN

TEPA.

TEPA.

TEPA.

WASSA AKROPONG

BRONG AHAFO
CENTRAL REGION
WESTERN
CENTRAL REGION
CENTRAL REGION
BRONG AHAFO
ASHANTI

ASHANTI

EASTERN REGION
ASHANTI

EASTERN REGION
WESTERN NORTH
ASHANTI

BRONG AHAFO
ASHANTI

ASHANTI

EASTERN REGION
ASHANTI
WESTERN
WESTERN NORTH
WESTERN

BRONG AHAFO
ASHANTI
WESTERN NORTH
WESTERN
WESTERN NORTH
EASTERN REGION
BRONG AHAFO
CENTRAL REGION
WESTERN

BRONG AHAFO
ASHANTI

BRONG AHAFO
CENTRAL REGION
WESTERN
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